Key Features:
• 1W Output Power
• 3,000 VDC Isolation
• Ultra-Miniature SIP Case
• 35 Standard Models
• >1.1 MHour MTBF
• -40°C to +85°C Operation
ME100SI

(% Typ)
Effi ciency
(%, Typ)
Capacitive
Load
(µF, Max)
Fuse
Rating
Slow-Blow
(mA)
Voltage (VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA, Max)Nominal Range Full-Load No-Load
ME103S-03I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 421 25 3.3 303.0 ±20 72 220 1,000
ME103S-05I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 394 25 5.0 200.0 ±10 77 220 1,000
ME103S-09I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 404 30 9.0 111.0 ±10 75 220 1,000
ME103S-12I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 473 45 12.0 100.0 ±10 77 220 1,000
ME103S-15I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 384 35 15.0 67.0 ±10 79 220 1,000
ME103S-18I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 399 35 18.0 56.0 ±10 76 220 1,000
ME103S-24I 3.3 2.97 - 3.63 461 53 24.0 50.0 ±10 79 220 1,000
ME105S-03I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 257 20 3.3 303.0 ±20 78 220 750
ME105S-05I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 247 25 5.0 200.0 ±10 81 220 750
ME105S-09I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 250 26 9.0 111.0 ±10 80 220 750
ME105S-12I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 300 25 12.0 100.0 ±10 80 220 750
ME105S-15I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 244 35 15.0 67.0 ±10 82 220 750
ME105S-18I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 247 25 18.0 56.0 ±10 81 220 750
ME105S-24I 5.0 4.5 - 5.5 289 35 24.0 50.0 ±10 83 220 750
ME112S-03I 12 10.8 - 13.2 107 15 3.3 303.0 ±20 78 220 250
ME112S-05I 12 10.8 - 13.2 105 16 5.0 200.0 ±10 79 220 250
ME112S-09I 12 10.8 - 13.2 107 15 9.0 111.0 ±10 78 220 250
ME112S-12I 12 10.8 - 13.2 125 15 12.0 100.0 ±10 80 220 250
ME112S-15I 12 10.8 - 13.2 105 15 15.0 67.0 ±10 79 220 250
ME112S-18I 12 10.8 - 13.2 104 20 18.0 56.0 ±10 80 220 250
ME112S-24I 12 10.8 - 13.2 123 25 24.0 50.0 ±10 81 220 250
ME124S-03I 24 21.6 - 26.4 54 8 3.3 303.0 ±20 77 220 150
ME124S-05I 24 21.6 - 26.4 52 8 5.0 200.0 ±10 80 220 150
ME124S-09I 24 21.6 - 26.4 54 7 9.0 111.0 ±10 77 220 150
ME124S-12I 24 21.6 - 26.4 62 8 12.0 100.0 ±10 80 220 150
ME124S-15I 24 21.6 - 26.4 51 8 15.0 67.0 ±10 81 220 150
ME124S-18I 24 21.6 - 26.4 52 8 18.0 56.0 ±10 80 220 150
ME124S-24I 24 21.6 - 26.4 60 9 24.0 50.0 ±10 83 220 150
ME148S-03I 48 43.2 - 52.8 29 6 3.3 303.0 ±20 73 220 100
ME148S-05I 48 43.2 - 52.8 28 6 5.0 200.0 ±10 74 220 100
ME148S-09I 48 43.2 - 52.8 27 5 9.0 111.0 ±10 78 220 100
ME148S-12I 48 43.2 - 52.8 32 5 12.0 100.0 ±10 77 220 100
ME148S-15I 48 43.2 - 52.8 27 5 15.0 67.0 ±10 76 220 100
ME148S-18I 48 43.2 - 52.8 28 8 18.0 56.0 ±10 75 220 100
ME148S-24I 48 43.2 - 52.8 31 8 24.0 50.0 ±10 80 220 100
Mechanical Dimensions
Pin Description
1 -VIN
2 +VIN